
COFFEE SHOP HOURS: Monday-Thursday  |  8 am-2:30 pm   
FRIDAY  |  8 am-2:00 pm
DINING ROOM HOURS: Monday-Friday  |  11 am-1 pm

All Entrees: $7.50 $3.25 Bowl / $2.25 Cup 
Italian Wedding

Soup of the Month

*Our Dining Room Concerts!

Monday, April 1Monday, April 1 – Gyro Pita with 
Tomatoes, Onions, and Feta with 
Tomato Cucumber Salad
Tuesday, April 2 – Chicken Kabobs 
with Rice Pilaf
Wednesday, April 3 – Chicken Pot 
Pie with Baby Carrots
Thursday, April  4 – Spaghetti with 
Italian Sausage and Meatballs 
with Ceasar Salad
Friday, April 5– Pecan Crusted 
Salmon with Steamed Cauliflower 
and Broccoli

Monday, April  8 – Herb Crusted 
Pork Tenderloin with Mashed Po-
tatoes and Green Beans
Tuesday, April 9 –Grilled Chicken 
with Cheese Ravioli in Tomato Ba-
sil Cream and Bread Stick
Wednesday, April 10–Cheesy Broc-
coli Soup in a Bread Bowl with 
Baby Carrots
Thursday, April 11 –Beef Fajitas 
with Black Beans and Spanish 
Rice

Friday, April 12 – Pretzel Crusted 
Tilapia with Brussel Sprout  

Monday, April 15 - Baked Potato 
Bar with Cut Fruit

Tuesday, April 16 – Apricot Glazed 
Pork Loin with Broccoli and Potato 
Wedges
Wednesday, Apirl 17– Cheeseburg-
er Sliders with Curly Fries and 
Pickle
Thursday, April 18– Grilled BBQ 
Chicken with Potato Salad and 
Baked Beans
Friday, April 19 – Meatloaf with 
Mashed Potatoes and Peas & Car-
rots

*Monday, April 22 – Grilled Lime 
Chicken Tacos with Black Beans 
and Rice
Tuesday, April 23 – Turkey Bacon 
BLT on Country White with Baby 
Carrots and Chips
Wednesday, April 24 – Italian Style 
Sheet Pan Chicken and Veggies
Thursday, April 25–Beef Stir Fry 
with Steamed Rice and Eggroll
Friday, April 26 – Swiss Chicken 
Casserole with Green Beans

*Monday, April  29- Taco Salad Bar
Tuesday, April 30 - Grilled Chicken 
Breast Sandwich with Super Salad
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